Properties

Title
SOLD IN RIVER OAKS!!!

| SOLD IN RIVER OAKS!!!

SOLD IN GLENORCHY!!!

SOLD IN BRONTE!!

LEASED IN COLLEGE PARKI!!

SOLD IN GLEN ABBEY!!

SOLD IN BURLINGTON!!!

. SOLD IN FALGARWOOD!

SOLD IN RIVER OAKS!!!

LEASED IN WESTMOUNT!!

| SOLD IN BURLINGTON!!

LEASED IN MILTON!

SOLD IN RIVER OAKS!!

Address
2645 Castle Hill Crescent

2624 Devonsley Crescent

3100 Robert Brown Boulevard

100 Bronte Road

155 Leighland Avenue

1905 Pilgrims Way

1459 Augustine Drive

471 Lincoln Gate

2664 Castle Hill Crescent

2375 Bronte Road # 209

2069 Annette Court

115 Lemieux Court

2601 Longridge Crescent

Price

899000CAD

889000CAD

899000CAD

449000CAD

2875CAD

699900CAD

589900CAD

1124800CAD

1098000CAD

1900CAD

1278000CAD

2050CAD

939927CAD


http://jackiepeifer.com/our-properties/117/view/196/sold-in-river-oaks.html?catid=6
http://jackiepeifer.com/our-properties/117/view/176/sold-in-river-oaks.html?catid=6
http://jackiepeifer.com/our-properties/117/view/195/sold-in-glenorchy.html?catid=6
http://jackiepeifer.com/our-properties/117/view/189/sold-in-bronte.html?catid=6
http://jackiepeifer.com/our-properties/117/view/187/leased-in-college-park.html?catid=6
http://jackiepeifer.com/our-properties/117/view/166/sold-in-glen-abbey.html?catid=6
http://jackiepeifer.com/our-properties/117/view/177/sold-in-burlington.html?catid=6
http://jackiepeifer.com/our-properties/117/view/178/sold-in-falgarwood.html?catid=6
http://jackiepeifer.com/our-properties/117/view/175/sold-in-river-oaks.html?catid=6
http://jackiepeifer.com/our-properties/117/view/174/leased-in-westmount.html?catid=6
http://jackiepeifer.com/our-properties/117/view/173/sold-in-burlington.html?catid=6
http://jackiepeifer.com/our-properties/117/view/136/leased-in-milton.html?catid=6
http://jackiepeifer.com/our-properties/117/view/171/sold-in-river-oaks.html?catid=6

> SOLD IN RIVER OAKS!!

SOLD IN GLEN ABBEY!

| SOLD IN BRONTE!!!

2 SOLD IN BURLINGTON!!

SOLD IN WEST OAK TRAILS!

2272 Mowat Avenue # 64

1248 Parsons Lane

232 Vilma Drive

2046 Broadleaf Crescent

2249 Proudfoot Trail

549000CAD

1225000CAD

1029000CAD

668900CAD

0CAD


http://jackiepeifer.com/our-properties/117/view/162/sold-in-river-oaks.html?catid=6
http://jackiepeifer.com/our-properties/117/view/169/sold-in-glen-abbey.html?catid=6
http://jackiepeifer.com/our-properties/117/view/172/sold-in-bronte.html?catid=6
http://jackiepeifer.com/our-properties/117/view/170/sold-in-burlington.html?catid=6
http://jackiepeifer.com/our-properties/117/view/168/sold-in-west-oak-trails.html?catid=6
http://www.tcpdf.org

