Properties

View	Title	Address	Price
	SOLD IN RIVER OAKS!!!	2645 Castle Hill Crescent	899000CAD
To go	SOLD IN RIVER OAKS!!!	2624 Devonsley Crescent	889000CAD
	SOLD IN GLENORCHY!!!	3100 Robert Brown Boulevard	899000CAD
Soll	SOLD IN BRONTE!!!	100 Bronte Road	449000CAD
	LEASED IN COLLEGE PARK!!	155 Leighland Avenue	2875CAD
South	SOLD IN GLEN ABBEY!!	1905 Pilgrims Way	699900CAD
- gold	SOLD IN BURLINGTON!!!	1459 Augustine Drive	589900CAD
	SOLD IN FALGARWOOD!	471 Lincoln Gate	1124800CAD
	SOLD IN RIVER OAKS!!!	2664 Castle Hill Crescent	1098000CAD
	LEASED IN WESTMOUNT!!	2375 Bronte Road # 209	1900CAD
	SOLD IN BURLINGTON!!!	2069 Annette Court	1278000CAD
	LEASED IN MILTON!	115 Lemieux Court	2050CAD
The State of	SOLD IN RIVER OAKS!!	2601 Longridge Crescent	939927CAD

SOLD IN RIVER OAKS!!	2272 Mowat Avenue # 64	549000CAD
SOLD IN GLEN ABBEY!	1248 Parsons Lane	1225000CAD
SOLD IN BRONTE!!!	232 Vilma Drive	1029000CAD
SOLD IN BURLINGTON!!	2046 Broadleaf Crescent	668900CAD
SOLD IN WEST OAK TRAILS!!!	2249 Proudfoot Trail	0CAD